
Addison 18" Double Towel bar

Features
• Includes Mounting Hardware and Anchors

ITEM# MODEL# Finish
101137735
101137537
101137768

 20224-1304
20224-134408
20224-132707

 Brushed Nickel Finish
Brushed Gold Finish
Oil Rubbed Bronze Finish
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Please call our toll-free Technical Support line at 877-580-5682 for additional assistance or missing parts.


